
DATE TIME FIELD HOME TEAM AWAY TEAM
Friday, March 22, 2024 8:00 PM ERP #10 JOPPATOWNE PARKVILLE

Sunday, March 24, 2024 9:00 AM ERP #9A MIDDLE RIVER #1 COLGATE #2
Sunday, March 24, 2024 10:00 AM ERP #9A ABINGDON OVERLEA #2
Sunday, March 24, 2024 11:00 AM ERP #9A MIDDLE RIVER #2 COLGATE #1
Sunday, March 24, 2024 11:00 AM ERP #2 KINGSVILLE OVERLEA #1

Friday, April 5, 2024 8:00 PM ERP #9A COLGATE #1 ABINGDON

Saturday, April 6, 2024 8:00 AM ERP #10 COLGATE #2 MIDDLE RIVER #2
Saturday, April 6, 2024 9:00 AM ERP #2 PARKVILLE OVERLEA #1
Saturday, April 6, 2024 10:00 AM ERP #10 JOPPATOWNE MIDDLE RIVER #1
Saturday, April 6, 2024 12:00 PM ERP #2 OVERLEA #2 KINGSVILLE

Friday, April 12, 2024 8:00 PM ERP #10 KINGSVILLE JOPPATOWNE

Sunday, April 14, 2024 8:00 AM ERP #10 OVERLEA #1 COLGATE #2
Sunday, April 14, 2024 9:00 AM ERP #10 ABINGDON MIDDLE RIVER #1
Sunday, April 14, 2024 10:00 AM ERP #10 OVERLEA #2 COLGATE #1
Sunday, April 14, 2024 11:00 AM ERP #10 MIDDLE RIVER #2 PARKVILLE

Saturday, April 20, 2024 10:00 AM ERP #9A PARKVILLE COLGATE #1
Saturday, April 20, 2024 11:00 AM ERP #9A MIDDLE RIVER #1 KINGSVILLE

Sunday, April 21, 2024 10:00 AM ERP #10 COLGATE #2 OVERLEA #2
Sunday, April 21, 2024 11:00 AM ERP #10 MIDDLE RIVER #2 ABINGDON
Sunday, April 21, 2024 11:00 AM ERP #2 JOPPATOWNE OVERLEA #1

Friday, May 3, 2024 8:00 PM ERP #10 MIDDLE RIVER #1 OVERLEA #2

Saturday, May 4, 2024 8:00 AM ERP #2 PARKVILLE COLGATE #2
Saturday, May 4, 2024 10:00 AM ERP #2 JOPPATOWNE COLGATE #1

Sunday, May 5, 2024 11:00 AM ERP #10 MIDDLE RIVER #1 OVERLEA #1
Sunday, May 5, 2024 11:00 AM ERP #9A ABINGDON KINGSVILLE

Saturday, May 11, 2024 8:00 AM ERP #9A COLGATE #1 MIDDLE RIVER #1
Saturday, May 11, 2024 9:00 AM ERP #9A OVERLEA #2 MIDDLE RIVER #2
Saturday, May 11, 2024 10:00 AM ERP #9A COLGATE #2 JOPPATOWNE
Saturday, May 11, 2024 11:00 AM ERP #9A OVERLEA #1 ABINGDON
Saturday, May 11, 2024 11:00 AM ERP #2 KINGSVILLE PARKVILLE

ABINGDON WYATT BURROWS KINGSVILLE CAL STAFILATOS
OVERLEA #1 LAUREN GWIN COLGATE #1 JON BRAGER
OVERLEA #2 MATT HELMICK COLGATE #2 JON BRAGER

MIDDLE RIVER #1 RYAN WILSON JOPPATOWNE TIM MEYER
MIDDLE RIVER #2 DARRIN COLEY PARKVILLE  GUILLERMO PAQUIAN

U12 GIRLS (9V9)

GAMES CANCELLED DUE TO WEATHER ARE NOT GUARANTEED TO BE MADE UP


